2021 AUG

Vendors
LG&E
Nextiva (phone)
Water
Rumpke

Derby City Protection
Sophicity (IT in a Box)
NEW NAME - VC3,inc.
Holiday Inn

Aug City Meeting
Independence Bank
Lockbox

Maximus Lawn Care
Post Office

Address Forwarding Fee
EmergencyKits.com

N n

Amoun_t

2,519.33 |
34.02 |
80.88 |

8,842.48 |

1,755.00 |

568.76 |
150.00 On Credit Card

13263 |
3,106.00 |

0.63 On Credit Card
774.60 On Credit Card




	Page 1

